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Cechy gamy

PRZEGLAD PRODUKTOW

Kolor swiatta
Technologia
Numer zamoéwienia
Klasa energetyczna
Ksztatt lampy
Wykonczenie lampy
Sciemniacz
Nasadka/trzonek
Typ

Kod EAN

CRI (Ra)

Temperatura barwowa (K)

Znamionowy strumien swietlIny (Im)

Efficacy (Rated) 100h (Im/W)
Waty (nominalnie) (W)
Napiecie (V)

RYSUNEK TECHNICZNY

G13

max 25,78
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830 warm white
Fluorescent
0001485

A

Linear

Frosted

Yes

G13

T8 Luxline Plus
5410288014852
85

3000

3350

93

36

103

127
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